

Item no.: UACC-AOC-SFP28-5M

UACC-AOC-SFP28-5M - UniFi Active Optical Cable, 25 Gbps, 5 m

from 74,81 EUR Item no.: UACC-AOC-SFP28-5M shipping weight: 0.20 kg Manufacturer: Ubiquiti



Product Description

UACC-AOC-SFP28-5M - UniFi Active Optical Cable, 25 Gbps, 5 m

The Long-Range Direct Attach Cable, 25 Gbps is an ultra-thin, lightweight, multi-mode fiber cable equipped with (2) SFP28 optical transceivers capable of sustaining a 25 Gbps throughput rate. This cable is perfect for creating long-distance links between UniFi OS Consoles, switches, and other racked networking equipment.

- Connector type: SFP28 to SFP28
- Cable length: 5 m (16.4 ft)
 Cable jacket: PVC
- Jacket OD: 3.0 mm
 Wavelength: 850 nm
 Data rate: 25 Gbps

- Jacket color: Aqua
 Operating temperature: 0°C to 70°C (32°F to 158°F)

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product

All details, up-to-date prices and availability

